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D I S I N F E C T A N T  S P R A Y
BACTERICIDAL-VIRUCIDAL

FUNGICIDAL-TUBERCULOCIDAL

ACTIVE PROTECTION FOR YOU
KILLS 99.9% OF BACTERIA | HIGH COVERAGE | FULLY PORTABLE 

MAINTAIN A SAFE WORKPLACE

QUICKLY AND EFFECTIVELY DISINFECT 

LARGE AREAS

RAMSOL RS1 UTILIZES CHEMICAL KNOW BY 

EPA TO BE EFFECTIVE AGAINST SARS-CoV-2, 

THE CAUSES OF COVID-19* VIRUS.

EXTRIMELY HIGH COVERAGE

22 liter canister = 10,000 square feet

7 liter canister = 3,300 square feet

REQUIRES NO EXTERNAL POWER SOURCE

*EPA registration number 47371-131-559
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RAMSOL RS1 Disinfectant Canister 7 Liter

6’ flexible black hose

Starndard Spray Gun

18” Wand Spray Gun

Spray Gun Tip

RS1-22 M120 M125

M130-12

M510-22

RS1-22

RS1-7
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M125
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RAMSOL RS1 Disinfectant Canister 22 Liter

12’ flexible black hose

Starndard Spray Gun

18” Wand Spray Gun

Spray Gun Tip

Part # DESCRIPTION

M510-22 22 Liter Canister Trolley

DISCLAIMER WARRANTY: IRONCLAD MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY USE NOR ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,  IN THE SALES OF ITS PRODUCTS. BUYER 
ASUMES ALL RISK AND LIABILITY FOR THE RESULT OBTAINED BY THE USE OF ITS PRODUCTS, WHETHER USED SINGLY OR IN COMBINATION WITH OTHER PRODUCTS.       


